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End of Show

# Talent Shot Cam | PlayBak Slug Format Total| Proj Hit
A-1 ‘Iii?Jsi:i?]ga 2-shot Cc2 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:14 | 1:00:12 PM
Az | Nethal Senfne DDR 0:31 | 1:00:27 PM
A3| e, |meu c1 Flu PKG 2:22 | 1:00:58 PM
A4 Hiaetlr:elri? MCU Cc3 Early voting RDR 0:33 | 1:03:19 PM
A-5 iﬁjslsel?]ga MCU c1 Union PKG 1:11  1:03:52 PM
A6 | \anala MCU c3 Flagfootball Frenxi PKG 3:32| 1:05:03 PM
A7 ﬁﬁ;ﬁga MCU c1 Pie an ADPI PKG 1:26 | 1:08:35 PM
A-9 Hfggzlri]a 2-shot (07 toss to break one RDR 0:14| 1:10:01 PM

{Break} 1:30  1:10:15 PM
B-1 Ejrfli’ta MCU c3 Student Opinion PKG 2:41| 1:11:45 PM
B-2 Ejrijli)ta MCU Cc3 Bike racing PKG 1:58 | 1:14:27 PM
B-3 Ejrlf‘fta MCU c3 Would you rather PKG 2:36 | 1:16:25 PM
B-4 Ejrl:‘t()ta MCU c3 Fast Forward RDR 0:35 [ 1:19:00 PM

{Break} 1:30  1:19:34 PM
c-1 iﬁ;ﬁga MCU C1:’32’ Ronnie Bankston LIVE 4:09 [ 1:21:04 PM
c-2 iﬁﬁ;ﬂga MCU c1 Toss to Sports RDR 0:06 | 1:25:04 PM
C-3| Nonty MCU c4 Football RDR 1:20 | 1:25:10 PM
C-4 \EI)VUOS;E]y MCU C4 VB vs. Evans RDR 1:41 ( 1:26:30 PM
C-5| Woody MCU c4 Blackhawks RDR 1:17 | 1:28:11 PM
C-6 #ﬁ;ﬁga 3-shot C2 Closing RDR 0:11  1:29:28 PM
c-7 Hfggzlri]a 3-shot c2 credits CG 0:21| 1:29:39 PM

1:30:00 PM
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